BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

DISTRICT ATTORNEY - RATIFICATON OF APPLICATION TO THE CALIFORNIA LABOR COMMISSION AND ACCEPTANCE OF FUNDING
BOARD LETTER TITLE: RELATED TO THE DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS WORKERS' RIGHTS ENFORCEMENT GRANT PROGRAM (DISTRICTS:
ALL)
ATTACHMENTS: N/A
. 1
orcvarveoeer: | DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE
Approval Signature Signature Verification
y%/?ﬁ,m Holly Porter
E-signed 2024-03-28 04:11PM PDT
Holly.Porter@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
ﬁﬁﬁ%—f Rosemarie Degracia
E-signed 2024-03-28 04:09PM PDT
Rosemarie.Degracia@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
P Toroshinia Kennedy

Karl Halbritter (Mar 29, 2024 09:16 PDT)

Branden Bidtor

E-signed 2024-03-28 04:47PM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Karl Halbritter
E-signed 2024-03-29 09:16AM PDT
karl.halbritter@sdcda.org

Branden Butler

E-signed 2024-03-28 05:11PM PDT
Branden.Butler@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

John Cooley

E-signed 2024-03-28 05:23PM PDT
John.Cooley@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




